
CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 631 ERICA SANTOS 2004 NDC ODEMIRA INFANTIL FEM 6,02
2 344 SOFIA RODRIGUES 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 6,10
3 585 MARIANA TAVARES 2004 J D NEVES INFANTIL FEM 6,41
4 632 CAROLINA RAMINHOS 2004 NDC ODEMIRA INFANTIL FEM 6,45
5 670 NICOLE COSTA 2005 C E NATAÇÃO INFANTIL FEM 6,48
6 314 KAILLANY ILHÓS 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 6,49
7 565 ANAISA VIEIRA 2005 C N ALVITO INFANTIL FEM 6,51
8 618 MARIA DOS REIS 2004 AAFCA ALBERNOENSE INFANTIL FEM 6,52
9 586 LÚCIA DINIZ 2004 J D NEVES INFANTIL FEM 6,56
10 655 ALEXANDRA DORES 2005 BNSC INFANTIL FEM 6,59
11 654 ANDREIA CAPITÃO 2005 BNSC INFANTIL FEM 7,02
12 166 BEATRIZ MARMELEIRA 2004 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 7,11
13 567 IRIS FORTES 2005 C N ALVITO INFANTIL FEM 7,15
14 538 VERA SEVERINO 2004 NAR MESSEJANA INFANTIL FEM 7,19
15 162 LAURA NUNES 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 7,36
16 616 ALEXANDRA COELHO 2005 AAFCA ALBERNOENSE INFANTIL FEM 8,03
17 687 DANIELA VIVAS 2004 ESC B JOSÉ RÉGIO INFANTIL FEM 8,06
18 15 INÊS DURÃO 2004 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 8,12
19 688 LAURA BISCAINHO 2004 ESC B JOSÉ RÉGIO INFANTIL FEM 8,14
20 539 IRIS MARTINS 2005 NAR MESSEJANA INFANTIL FEM 8,22
21 680 IOLANDA GAIÃO 2004 U FUT. DEGOLADOS INFANTIL FEM 9,19
22 363 ANA PINTADO 2004 G D PAVIA INFANTIL FEM 12,14

COLECTIVA

1º G D DIANA 2+6+15= 23 PTS

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 589 ANTÓNIO GAIBINO 2004 J D NEVES INFANTIL MASC 5,37
2 587 PAULO MONTEIRO 2004 J D NEVES INFANTIL MASC 5,55
3 229 MANUEL SAGORRO 2005 ETST ANTÓNIO INFANTIL MASC 5,57
4 269 PEDRO MATOS 2004 ETST ANTÓNIO INFANTIL MASC 5,59
5 217 JOÃO PONTE E SOUSA 2005 G D DIANA INFANTIL MASC 6,04
6 590 JOÃO GUERREIRO 2004 J D NEVES INFANTIL MASC 6,19
7 402 HUGO REIS 2004 BEJA A CLUBE INFANTIL MASC 6,26
8 126 RUI TIRAPICOS 2005 ETST ANTÓNIO INFANTIL MASC 6,27
9 237 PEDRO LACERDA 2005 G D DIANA INFANTIL MASC 6,29
10 64 RAFAEL DEUS 2005 G D DIANA INFANTIL MASC 6,33
11 588 PAULO BARATA 2004 J D NEVES INFANTIL MASC 6,39
12 157 DIOGO MARQUES 2005 ETST ANTÓNIO INFANTIL MASC 6,42
13 669 BERNARDO CORREIA 2005 C E NATAÇÃO INFANTIL MASC 6,43
14 630 SIMÃO LOURENÇO 2005 NDC ODEMIRA INFANTIL MASC 6,49
15 599 RODRIGO GUERREIRO 2005 AAFCA ALBERNOENSE INFANTIL MASC 7,34

COLECTIVA

1º J D NEVES 1+2+6= 9 PTS
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CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 7 MADALENA MATALOTO 2003 G D DIANA INICIADA FEM 10,25
2 657 ANA GODINHO 2002 BNSC INICIADA FEM 10,47
3 1 DIANA NASCIMENTO 2003 G D DIANA INICIADA FEM 10,56
4 671 RAQUEL CONCEIÇÃO 2003 C E NATAÇÃO INICIADA FEM 11,06
5 6 CATARINA SANTOS 2003 G D DIANA INICIADA FEM 11,12
6 638 MATILDE FERNANDES 2003 NDC ODEMIRA INICIADA FEM 11,22
7 658 NADINE FERRO 2002 BNSC INICIADA FEM 11,24
8 659 RAQUEL CAPITÃO 2002 BNSC INICIADA FEM 11,25
9 672 BEATRIZ CONCEIÇÃO 2002 C E NATAÇÃO INICIADA FEM 11,28
10 592 AVELINA LIANDRO 2002 J D NEVES INICIADA FEM 11,44
11 637 MARIANA DUARTE 2003 NDC ODEMIRA INICIADA FEM 12,04
12 325 BEATRIZ RAMALHO 2003 G D PAVIA INICIADA FEM 12,15
13 327 JOANA SOARES 2002 G D DIANA INICIADA FEM 12,23
14 196 SARA MARMELEIRA 2003 E F CLUBE INICIADA FEM 12,35
15 544 INES COELHO 2003 NAR MESSEJANA INICIADA FEM 12,40
16 636 LILIANA MATOS 2002 NDC ODEMIRA INICIADA FEM 12,48
17 545 ANA LUISA SILVA 2002 NAR MESSEJANA INICIADA FEM 12,48
18 554 CAMILA SARMENTO 2003 FC CASTRENSE INICIADA FEM 12,49
19 195 RITA MARQUES 2002 E F CLUBE INICIADA FEM 13,07
20 620 LAURA PEREIRA 2003 AAFCA ALBERNOENSE INICIADA FEM 14,10

COLECTIVA

1º G D DIANA 1+3+5=9 PTS

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 634 ANGELO DIAS 2002 NDC ODEMIRA INICIADO MASC 11,46
2 666 JORGE NENO 2003 NDC ODEMIRA INICIADO MASC 11,59
3 570 RAFAEL TORRES 2003 C N ALVITO INICIADO MASC 12,01
4 681 MIGUEL CALDEIRA 2002 U FUT. DEGOLADOS INICIADO MASC 12,02
5 404 JOSÉ MORENO 2002 BEJA A CLUBE INICIADO MASC 12,23
6 8 DIOGO MATALOTO 2002 G D DIANA INICIADO MASC 12,30
7 406 TIAGO BRAZ 2002 BEJA A CLUBE INICIADO MASC 12,53
8 542 LEANDRO MARTINS 2003 NAR MESSEJANA INICIADO MASC 13,09
9 619 ALEXANDRE CONCEIÇÃO 2003 AAFCA ALBERNOENSE INICIADO MASC 13,24
10 541 RODRIGO MARTINS 2003 NAR MESSEJANA INICIADO MASC 13,33
11 108 MARCO CHORA 2003 G D DIANA INICIADO MASC 13,45
12 540 JOÃO DOUTOR 2003 NAR MESSEJANA INICIADO MASC 14,23
13 405 ABNER SANTOS 2002 BEJA A CLUBE INICIADO MASC 14,49
14 407 JOÃO ALUREANO 2003 BEJA A CLUBE INICIADO MASC 14,50
15 635 LUIS MATOS 2002 NDC ODEMIRA INICIADO MASC 14,54
16 682 ROBERTO GAIÃO 2002 U FUT. DEGOLADOS INICIADO MASC 15,18
17 261 RUBÉN RATO 2003 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 15,27

COLECTIVA

1º NDC ODEMIRA 1+2+15= 18 PTS
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CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 27 CAROLINA ESCADA 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL FEM 12,58
2 660 CATALINA TURCU 2000 BNSC JUVENIL FEM 12,59
3 673 ANDREIA CARBOILA 2000 C E NATAÇÃO JUVENIL FEM 13,46
4 358 MARIA VORNICESCU 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL FEM 14,01
5 639 MARISA CRUZ 2001 NDC ODEMIRA JUVENIL FEM 14,24
6 581 INES LUDOVINO 2001 C N ALVITO JUVENIL FEM 14,26
7 410 ANGELA REIS 2001 BEJA A CLUBE JUVENIL FEM 14,36
8 9 MADALENA RIBEIRO 2001 G D DIANA JUVENIL FEM 14,44
9 409 MARIANA CORREIA 2001 BEJA A CLUBE JUVENIL FEM 14,47
10 137 SOFIA ROSA 2001 G D PAVIA JUVENIL FEM 14,53
11 353 INÊS GUILHERME 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL FEM 15,43
12 67 BEATRIZ SARAMAGAIO 2000 E F CLUBE JUVENIL FEM 16,05
13 674 LARA BROWER 2000 C E NATAÇÃO JUVENIL FEM 16,23

COLECTIVA

1º G D DIANA 1+4+8= 13 PTS

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 340 DAVID AZEVEDO 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL MASC 17,32
2 197 JOÃO BAIÔA 2000 G D C C PICADA JUVENIL MASC 17,56
3 622 DINIS BRITO 2001 AAFCA ALBERNOENSE JUVENIL MASC 18,16
4 90 ANDRÉ PARDAL 2001 A J MALARRANHA JUVENIL MASC 18,31
5 147 JOÃO COCHICHO 2001 G D PAVIA JUVENIL MASC 18,37
6 192 RODRIGO BARRELAS 2001 E F CLUBE JUVENIL MASC 19,03
7 213 LUIS TOLEDO 2001 G D DIANA JUVENIL MASC 19,49
8 161 DINIS FIALHO 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL MASC 19,57
9 191 DANIEL CARDOSO 2000 E F CLUBE JUVENIL MASC 20,06
10 102 MARCO CALADO 2000 ETST ANTÓNIO JUVENIL MASC 20,21
11 329 RICARDO RUSSO 2001 G D PAVIA JUVENIL MASC 21,35
12 346 DIOGO SOARES 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL MASC 22,37

COLECTIVA

1º G D DIANA 1+7+8= 16 PTS

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 678 RAQUEL TRABUCO 1986 C E NATAÇÃO SENIOR FEM 23,41
2 536 PATRICIA SERAFIM 1983 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR FEM 23,49
3 29 RAQUEL CABAÇO 1987 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 24,52
4 537 VERÓNICA SCUTARU 1978 BEJA A CLUBE VET A FEM 24,53
5 186 ANA RAIMUNDO 1999 E F CLUBE JUNIOR FEM 24,55
6 643 ANA LOURENÇO 1983 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR FEM 26,09
7 289 SARA INÁCIO 1995 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 26,54
8 298 CARINA RODRIGUES 1987 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 27,24
9 675 ANDREIA PINGUEIRO 1998 C E NATAÇÃO JUNIOR FEM 27,58
10 550 PAULA LANEIRO 1975 NAR MESSEJANA VET A FEM 28,07
11 230 ANA TORRES 1998 ETST ANTÓNIO JUNIOR FEM 30,31
12 676 CARINA BABAROCA 1998 C E NATAÇÃO JUNIOR FEM 30,38
13 689 ANJOS MOREIRA 1972 G D DIANA VET A FEM 30,41
14 173 MARTA BATALHA 1998 G D DIANA JUNIOR FEM 30,45
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15 644 SOLANGE GUERREIRO 1991 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR FEM 32,50
16 338 ALEXANDRA JORG 1967 ETST ANTÓNIO VET B FEM 33,03
17 640 INES BERNARDO 1999 NDC ODEMIRA JUNIOR FEM 33,28
18 227 Mª TERESA GUÉGUÉS 1968 ETST ANTÓNIO VET B FEM 34,25
19 241 GABRIELA LOPES 1998 E F CLUBE JUNIOR FEM 34,39
20 209 CESALTINA DELGADO 1961 G D C C PICADA VET B FEM 35,18

COLECTIVA

1º G D DIANA 3+7+8= 18 PTS

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 186 ANA RAIMUNDO 1999 E F CLUBE JUNIOR FEM 24,55
2 675 ANDREIA PINGUEIRO 1998 C E NATAÇÃO JUNIOR FEM 27,58
3 230 ANA TORRES 1998 ETST ANTÓNIO JUNIOR FEM 30,31
4 676 CARINA BABAROCA 1998 C E NATAÇÃO JUNIOR FEM 30,38
5 173 MARTA BATALHA 1998 G D DIANA JUNIOR FEM 30,45
6 640 INES BERNARDO 1999 NDC ODEMIRA JUNIOR FEM 33,28
7 241 GABRIELA LOPES 1998 E F CLUBE JUNIOR FEM 34,39

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 678 RAQUEL TRABUCO 1986 C E NATAÇÃO SENIOR FEM 23,41
2 536 PATRICIA SERAFIM 1983 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR FEM 23,49
3 29 RAQUEL CABAÇO 1987 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 24,52
4 643 ANA LOURENÇO 1983 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR FEM 26,09
5 289 SARA INÁCIO 1995 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 26,54
6 298 CARINA RODRIGUES 1987 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 27,24
7 644 SOLANGE GUERREIRO 1991 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR FEM 32,50

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 537 VERÓNICA SCUTARU 1978 BEJA A CLUBE VET A FEM 24,53
2 550 PAULA LANEIRO 1975 NAR MESSEJANA VET A FEM 28,07
3 689 ANJOS MOREIRA 1972 G D DIANA VET A FEM 30,41

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 338 ALEXANDRA JORG 1967 ETST ANTÓNIO VET B FEM 33,03
2 227 Mª TERESA GUÉGUÉS 1968 ETST ANTÓNIO VET B FEM 34,25
3 209 CESALTINA DELGADO 1961 G D C C PICADA VET B FEM 35,18
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CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 411 BRUNO PAIXÃO 1984 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 25,18
2 413 MUSSA DJAU 1995 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 25,44
3 412 PEDRO ARSÉNIO 1982 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 25,48
4 415 JOÃO CRUZ 1985 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 26,07
5 414 CARLOS PAPACINZA 1988 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 26,30
6 96 RUI SOARES 1993 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 27,00
7 52 FILIPE FIALHO 1997 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 27,22
8 34 EZEQUIEL LOBO 1974 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 27,26
9 516 JOSÉ RIBEIRO 1967 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 27,43
10 518 ALEXEI SCUTARU 1972 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 27,49
11 468 JOSÉ LAIR 1975 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 27,57
12 648 PEDRO POEIRA 1982 NDC ODEMIRA VET A MASC 28,13
13 30 JOÃO ANDRÉ 1986 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 28,23
14 164 FILIPE SILVA 1998 B V MONTEMOR JUNIOR MASC 28,49
15 419 CUSTÓDIO ANTÓNIO 1977 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 28,50
16 158 MÁRIO GRILO 1995 B V MONTEMOR SENIOR MASC 28,54
17 417 FÁBIO CUNHA 1993 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 29,17
18 677 FRANCISCO LARANJEIRA 1998 C E NATAÇÃO JUNIOR MASC 29,22
19 650 RAUL LOURENÇO 1971 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 29,36
20 31 DIOGO FERNANDES 1997 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 29,44
21 546 JOÃO SILVA 1998 NAR MESSEJANA JUNIOR MASC 30,18
22 548 ALEXANDRE PIMPÃO 1971 NAR MESSEJANA VET B MASC 30,28
23 579 MATHEUS ROICHMAN 1999 C N ALVITO JUNIOR MASC 30,44
24 305 NUNO REBOCHO 1991 B V MONTEMOR SENIOR MASC 30,45
25 549 PEDRO SILVA 1973 NAR MESSEJANA VET A MASC 30,46
26 26 ERNESTO ZAMBUJO 1972 G D DIANA VET A MASC 30,49
27 174 JOAQUIM FREITAS 1977 B V MONTEMOR SENIOR MASC 31,03
28 645 LICINIO MATOS 1982 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR MASC 31,05
29 193 SILVESTRE MARTINS 1957 G D DIANA VET C MASC 31,12
30 65 RUI QUARESMA 1970 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,15
31 63 PEDRO VIEIRA 1982 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 31,19
32 208 MANUEL VEIGA 1964 G D C C PICADA VET B MASC 31,22
33 66 JOÃO RODRIGUES 1974 B V MONTEMOR VET A MASC 31,35
34 519 MÁRIO GODINHO 1964 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 31,36
35 35 FERNANDO JANEIRO 1974 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 31,48
36 171 JOSÉ GANÇO 1977 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 31,48
37 520 ANTÓNIO PULQUÉRIO 1961 BEJA A CLUBE VET C MASC 31,49
38 62 HENRIQUE SANTOS 1965 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,50
39 647 CLÁUDIO GUILHERME 1987 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR MASC 31,52
40 641 FRANCISCO GUERREIRO 1999 NDC ODEMIRA JUNIOR MASC 31,54
41 270 JOÃO MARTINS 1970 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,54
42 501 PEDRO COSTA 1968 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 32,00
43 21 PAULO ALDEAGAS 1979 G D DIANA VET A MASC 32,02
44 88 LUCAS MATINHOS 1999 A J MALARRANHA JUNIOR MASC 32,36
45 115 JOSÉ CARAVELA 1960 B V MONTEMOR VET C MASC 32,44
46 646 PAULO PATRICIO 1985 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR MASC 33,03
47 169 NUNO CORCHADO 1971 S C V ALENTEJO VET B MASC 33,26
48 547 ANTÓNIO PARREIRA 1956 NAR MESSEJANA VET C MASC 33,31
49 210 ANTÓNIO CATRONGA 1959 G D C C PICADA VET C MASC 33,42
50 535 MANUEL ANDRÉ 1962 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 34,04
51 668 PAULO PANAÇAS 1983 AS DEGOLADOS DC SENIOR MASC 34,13
52 306 ANTÓNIO GASPAR 1961 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 34,23
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53 653 DUARTE FORTES 1998 NAR MESSEJANA JUNIOR MASC 34,24
54 649 VITOR DIAS 1971 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 34,25
55 665 VASCO CAPITÃO 1974 BNSC VET A MASC 34,40
56 33 FRANCISCO TORRINHA 1964 S C V ALENTEJO VET B MASC 34,59
57 667 HERMENEGILDO RODRIGUES 1961 AS DEGOLADOS DC VET C MASC 35,36
58 651 NELSON MARTINS 1969 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 35,39
59 156 ANTÓNIO CAEIRO 1968 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 35,59
60 2 PAULO RIBEIRO 1968 INDIVIDUAL VET B MASC 36,50
61 652 ILIDIO CAMPOS 1960 NDC ODEMIRA VET C MASC 37,21
62 685 LUIS GAIÃO 1974 U FUT. DEGOLADOS VET A MASC 37,35
63 532 PEDRO OLIVEIRA 1977 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 38,57
64 683 BRUNO CIRILO 1986 U FUT. DEGOLADOS SENIOR MASC 41,04

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 164 FILIPE SILVA 1998 B V MONTEMOR JUNIOR MASC 28,49
2 677 FRANCISCO LARANJEIRA 1998 C E NATAÇÃO JUNIOR MASC 29,22
3 546 JOÃO SILVA 1998 NAR MESSEJANA JUNIOR MASC 30,18
4 579 MATHEUS ROICHMAN 1999 C N ALVITO JUNIOR MASC 30,44
5 641 FRANCISCO GUERREIRO 1999 NDC ODEMIRA JUNIOR MASC 31,54
6 88 LUCAS MATINHOS 1999 A J MALARRANHA JUNIOR MASC 32,36
7 653 DUARTE FORTES 1998 NAR MESSEJANA JUNIOR MASC 34,24
 

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 34 EZEQUIEL LOBO 1974 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 27,26
2 518 ALEXEI SCUTARU 1972 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 27,49
3 468 JOSÉ LAIR 1975 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 27,57
4 648 PEDRO POEIRA 1982 NDC ODEMIRA VET A MASC 28,13
5 419 CUSTÓDIO ANTÓNIO 1977 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 28,50
6 549 PEDRO SILVA 1973 NAR MESSEJANA VET A MASC 30,46
7 26 ERNESTO ZAMBUJO 1972 G D DIANA VET A MASC 30,49
8 66 JOÃO RODRIGUES 1974 B V MONTEMOR VET A MASC 31,35
9 35 FERNANDO JANEIRO 1974 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 31,48
10 171 JOSÉ GANÇO 1977 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 31,48
11 21 PAULO ALDEAGAS 1979 G D DIANA VET A MASC 32,02
12 665 VASCO CAPITÃO 1974 BNSC VET A MASC 34,40
13 685 LUIS GAIÃO 1974 U FUT. DEGOLADOS VET A MASC 37,35
14 532 PEDRO OLIVEIRA 1977 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 38,57
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CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 516 JOSÉ RIBEIRO 1967 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 27,43
2 650 RAUL LOURENÇO 1971 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 29,36
3 548 ALEXANDRE PIMPÃO 1971 NAR MESSEJANA VET B MASC 30,28
4 65 RUI QUARESMA 1970 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,15
5 208 MANUEL VEIGA 1964 G D C C PICADA VET B MASC 31,22
6 519 MÁRIO GODINHO 1964 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 31,36
7 62 HENRIQUE SANTOS 1965 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,50
8 270 JOÃO MARTINS 1970 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,54
9 501 PEDRO COSTA 1968 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 32,00
10 169 NUNO CORCHADO 1971 S C V ALENTEJO VET B MASC 33,26
11 535 MANUEL ANDRÉ 1962 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 34,04
12 306 ANTÓNIO GASPAR 1961 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 34,23
13 649 VITOR DIAS 1971 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 34,25
14 33 FRANCISCO TORRINHA 1964 S C V ALENTEJO VET B MASC 34,59
15 651 NELSON MARTINS 1969 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 35,39
16 156 ANTÓNIO CAEIRO 1968 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 35,59
17 2 PAULO RIBEIRO 1968 INDIVIDUAL VET B MASC 36,50

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 193 SILVESTRE MARTINS 1957 G D DIANA VET C MASC 31,12
2 520 ANTÓNIO PULQUÉRIO 1961 BEJA A CLUBE VET C MASC 31,49
3 115 JOSÉ CARAVELA 1960 B V MONTEMOR VET C MASC 32,44
4 547 ANTÓNIO PARREIRA 1956 NAR MESSEJANA VET C MASC 33,31
5 210 ANTÓNIO CATRONGA 1959 G D C C PICADA VET C MASC 33,42
6 667 HERMENEGILDO RODRIGUES 1961 AS DEGOLADOS DC VET C MASC 35,36
7 652 ILIDIO CAMPOS 1960 NDC ODEMIRA VET C MASC 37,21
 

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 411 BRUNO PAIXÃO 1984 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 25,18
2 413 MUSSA DJAU 1995 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 25,44
3 412 PEDRO ARSÉNIO 1982 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 25,48
4 415 JOÃO CRUZ 1985 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 26,07
5 414 CARLOS PAPACINZA 1988 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 26,30
6 96 RUI SOARES 1993 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 27,00
7 52 FILIPE FIALHO 1997 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 27,22
8 30 JOÃO ANDRÉ 1986 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 28,23
9 158 MÁRIO GRILO 1995 B V MONTEMOR SENIOR MASC 28,54
10 417 FÁBIO CUNHA 1993 BEJA A CLUBE SENIOR MASC 29,17
11 31 DIOGO FERNANDES 1997 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 29,44
12 305 NUNO REBOCHO 1991 B V MONTEMOR SENIOR MASC 30,45
13 174 JOAQUIM FREITAS 1977 B V MONTEMOR SENIOR MASC 31,03
14 645 LICINIO MATOS 1982 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR MASC 31,05
15 63 PEDRO VIEIRA 1982 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 31,19
16 647 CLÁUDIO GUILHERME 1987 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR MASC 31,52
17 646 PAULO PATRICIO 1985 NDC ODEMIRA SENIOR MASC 33,03
18 668 PAULO PANAÇAS 1983 AS DEGOLADOS DC SENIOR MASC 34,13
19 683 BRUNO CIRILO 1986 U FUT. DEGOLADOS SENIOR MASC 41,04

COLECTIVA

1º B A CLUBE 1+2+3+4= 10 PTS
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CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 34 EZEQUIEL LOBO 1974 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 27,26
2 516 JOSÉ RIBEIRO 1967 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 27,43
3 518 ALEXEI SCUTARU 1972 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 27,49
4 468 JOSÉ LAIR 1975 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 27,57
5 648 PEDRO POEIRA 1982 NDC ODEMIRA VET A MASC 28,13
6 419 CUSTÓDIO ANTÓNIO 1977 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 28,50
7 650 RAUL LOURENÇO 1971 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 29,36
8 548 ALEXANDRE PIMPÃO 1971 NAR MESSEJANA VET B MASC 30,28
9 549 PEDRO SILVA 1973 NAR MESSEJANA VET A MASC 30,46
10 26 ERNESTO ZAMBUJO 1972 G D DIANA VET A MASC 30,49
11 193 SILVESTRE MARTINS 1957 G D DIANA VET C MASC 31,12
12 65 RUI QUARESMA 1970 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,15
13 208 MANUEL VEIGA 1964 G D C C PICADA VET B MASC 31,22
14 66 JOÃO RODRIGUES 1974 B V MONTEMOR VET A MASC 31,35
15 519 MÁRIO GODINHO 1964 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 31,36
16 35 FERNANDO JANEIRO 1974 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 31,48
17 171 JOSÉ GANÇO 1977 S C V ALENTEJO VET A MASC 31,48
18 520 ANTÓNIO PULQUÉRIO 1961 BEJA A CLUBE VET C MASC 31,49
19 62 HENRIQUE SANTOS 1965 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,50
20 270 JOÃO MARTINS 1970 G D DIANA VET B MASC 31,54
21 501 PEDRO COSTA 1968 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 32,00
22 21 PAULO ALDEAGAS 1979 G D DIANA VET A MASC 32,02
23 115 JOSÉ CARAVELA 1960 B V MONTEMOR VET C MASC 32,44
24 169 NUNO CORCHADO 1971 S C V ALENTEJO VET B MASC 33,26
25 547 ANTÓNIO PARREIRA 1956 NAR MESSEJANA VET C MASC 33,31
26 210 ANTÓNIO CATRONGA 1959 G D C C PICADA VET C MASC 33,42
27 535 MANUEL ANDRÉ 1962 BEJA A CLUBE VET B MASC 34,04
28 306 ANTÓNIO GASPAR 1961 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 34,23
29 649 VITOR DIAS 1971 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 34,25
30 665 VASCO CAPITÃO 1974 BNSC VET A MASC 34,40
31 33 FRANCISCO TORRINHA 1964 S C V ALENTEJO VET B MASC 34,59
32 667 HERMENEGILDO RODRIGUES 1961 AS DEGOLADOS DC VET C MASC 35,36
33 651 NELSON MARTINS 1969 NDC ODEMIRA VET B MASC 35,39
34 156 ANTÓNIO CAEIRO 1968 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 35,59
35 2 PAULO RIBEIRO 1968 INDIVIDUAL VET B MASC 36,50
36 652 ILIDIO CAMPOS 1960 NDC ODEMIRA VET C MASC 37,21
37 685 LUIS GAIÃO 1974 U FUT. DEGOLADOS VET A MASC 37,35
38 532 PEDRO OLIVEIRA 1977 BEJA A CLUBE VET A MASC 38,57

COLECTIVA

1º B A CLUBE 2+3+4+6= 15 PTS
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